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Auto Body Advisory Board Meeting Schedule for 2013 
 
Place:   Department of Business Regulation 

1511 Pontiac Ave 
John O Pastore Center, Building 69-1 
Cranston, RI  02920 

 
The following dates and times are booked in Conference Room 69-1: 

 
Wednesday  January 30  10:30 a.m. 

 
Wednesday  February 27   10:30 a.m. 

 
Wednesday   March 27    10:30 a.m. 

 
  Wednesday    April 24    10:30 a.m. 

 
Wednesday    May 29   10:30 a.m. 

 
  Wednesday     June 26      10:30 a.m. 

 
Wednesday    July 31 10:30 a.m. 

 
Wednesday   August 28  10:30 a.m. 

 
  Wednesday   September 25    10:30 a.m.     

 
Wednesday  October 30  10:30 a.m. 

 
  Wednesday  November 27     10:30 a.m.       

 
  Wednesday  December 18   10:30 a.m.   

 
 
All are welcome to any public meeting held at the Rhode Island Department of Business 
Regulation ("DBR").  If any reasonable accommodation is needed to ensure equal access, service 
or participation, please contact DBR at 401-462-9551, RI Relay at 7-1-1, or email 
directorofficeinquiry@dbr.ri.gov  at least three (3) business days prior to the meeting. 
 
 Kim Precious (401) 462-9650  
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